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PUTTING GREEN

SHORT GAME AREA

GALLERY CLUB & 
SENTOSA SUITE

CAR PARK B

CAR PARK A

CAR PARK

CLUB 54 & 
SUITES ON 18

MAIN
ENTRANCE

OASIS

HOSPITALITY 
GUEST ENTRANCE

PRACTICE RANGE

FAN VILLAGE

FAMILY
SERVICES

FAMILY
SERVICES

FAMILY
SERVICES

SCORECARD SENTOSA GOLF CLUB
HOLE
PAR
YARDS

METERS

1
4

427

390

2
3

168

154

3
4

495

453

4
5

587

537

5
4

486

444

6
4

444

406

7
5

587

537

8
3

216

198

9
4

452

413

36

OUT

3862

3532

HOLE
PAR
YARDS

METERS

10
4

402

368

11
4

412

377

12
4

493

451

13
4

450

411

14
3

202

185

15
4

428

391

17
3

182

166

18
5

563

515

IN
35

3544

3241

TOTAL
71

7406

6773

16
4

412

377
FOR ASSISTANCE 

OR TO REPORT AN  ISSUE

Chat on WhatsApp

SCAN ME

SHOP OFFICIAL
MERCHANDISE

SCAN HERE

FOR PLAYER GROUPINGS,
MAPS, SCHEDULE
& LEADERBOARD

SCAN ME

MAP KEY

LOST AND FOUND

ACCESSIBLE VIEWING AREA

CROSSING POINT

FAMILY SERVICES

FAN SERVICES

FIRST AID

FOOD & BEVERAGES

FAN VIEWING DECK

FAN SHUTTLES DROP-OFF/PICK-UP

NURSING ROOM

OFFICIAL MERCHANDISE

PODIUM

TOILETS

SUNSCREEN STATION

WATER STATION

TAXI & RIDESHARE

BABY CHANGING

SENSORY AREA

ACCESSIBLE HUB

PHONE CHARGING STATION

GROUNDS PLUS ACCESS

SHADED VIEWING AREA

VIDEO SCREEN


