

aramco **GOLF**
SINGAPORE

MAP KEY

- ACCESSIBLE HUB
- ACCESSIBLE VIEWING AREA
- BABY CHANGING
- CROSSING POINT
- FAMILY SERVICES
- FAN SERVICES
- FAN SHUTTLES DROP-OFF/PICK-UP
- FAN VIEWING DECK
- FIRST AID
- FOOD & BEVERAGES
- GROUNDS PLUS ACCESS
- LOST AND FOUND
- NURSING ROOM
- OFFICIAL MERCHANDISE
- PHONE CHARGING STATION
- PODIUM
- SENSORY AREA
- SHADED VIEWING AREA
- SUNSCREEN STATION
- TAXI & RIDESHARE
- TOILETS
- VIDEO SCREEN
- WATER STATION



SCORECARD											SENTOSA GOLF CLUB			
HOLE	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	OUT				
PAR	4	3	4	5	4	4	5	3	4	36				
YARDS	427	168	495	587	486	444	587	216	452	3862				
METERS	390	154	453	537	444	406	537	198	413	3532				
HOLE	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	IN	TOTAL			
PAR	4	4	4	4	3	4	4	3	5	35	71			
YARDS	402	412	493	450	202	428	412	182	563	3544	7406			
METERS	368	377	451	411	185	391	377	166	515	3241	6773			

SCAN ME

FOR PLAYER GROUPINGS,
 MAPS, SCHEDULE
 & LEADERBOARD



SCAN ME

FOR ASSISTANCE
 OR TO REPORT AN ISSUE



Chat on WhatsApp

**SHOP OFFICIAL
 MERCHANDISE**



SCAN HERE

FOR FREE DOMESTIC SHIPPING